



CHEDDAR CORN JALAPENO

ITEM #: DSDS4OZ410B

3.2 OZ DROP SCONE BAKED 24 PACK

All-natural, baked Cheddar Corn Jalapeno Drop Scones. Thaw and display. Made with the finest, all-natural ingredients. No transfat!

INGREDIENT LIST

Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid), Malted Barley Flour, Buttermilk Cheddar Cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt and enzymes), Corn, Butter (AA unsalted), Milk (whole), Eggs, Jalapeno Peppers, Sugar, Chives, Baking Powder (sodium acid, pyro-phosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, mono-calcium phosphate, Kosher Salt, Old Bay Seasoning (celery salt and sweet spices)

HANDLING INFORMATION

Remove desired amount from case,
Thaw, and Display.

SPECS

Unit Quantity	24
Case Net Weight	4.8 Lbs.
Case Dimensions	15½" x 12" x 5¼"
Pallet Weight	742 Lbs.
Pallet Quantity	140
Unit Size	3.2 oz.
Case Gross Weight	5.3 Lbs.
TiHi	10 X 14
Pallet Height	78½"
Frozen Shelf Life	180 Days
Ambient Shelf Life	4 Days (Packaged)

ALLERGENS

Wheat, Milk, Eggs

HANDLING

Storage: Keep Frozen Below 0°

CODE & DATES

On Each Label:

Lot Number: XXX (3 digits)
Production Day: XXX (3 digits)
Year: XX (2 digits)

Case UPC: 10683720309171
(14 Digits)

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 1 scone (91g/3.2 oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 280

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 11g 13%

Saturated Fat 6g 31%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg 15%

Sodium 2040mg 89%

Total Carbohydrate 37g 14%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 4g

Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%

Protein 9g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 2%

Calcium 190mg 15%

Iron 2.4mg 15%

Potassium 290mg 6%

Folate 120mcg DFE (55mcg Folic Acid) 30%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



CHEDDAR CORN JALAPENO

ITEM #: DSDS5OZ406B

4.2 OZ DROP SCONE BAKED 24 PACK

All-natural, baked Cheddar Corn Jalapeno Drop Scone. Thaw and Display. Made with the finest, all-natural ingredients. No transfat!

INGREDIENT LIST

Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid), Malted Barley Flour, Buttermilk Cheddar Cheese (milk, cheese culture, salt and enzymes), Corn, Butter (AA unsalted), Milk (whole), Eggs, Jalapeno Peppers, Sugar, Chives, Baking Powder (sodium acid, pyro-phosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, mono-calcium phosphate, Kosher Salt, Old Bay Seasoning (celery salt and sweet spices)

HANDLING INFORMATION

Remove desired amount from the case,
Thaw, and Display.

SPECS

ALLERGENS

Wheat, Milk, Eggs

HANDLING

Storage: Keep Frozen Below 0°

CODE & DATES

On Each Label:

Lot Number: XXX (3 digits)
Production Day: XXX (3 digits)
Year: XX (2 digits)

Case UPC: 10683720309669
(14 Digits)

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size 1 scone (119g/4.2 oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 350

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 13g 17%

Saturated Fat 8g 38%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 55mg 19%

Sodium 2550mg 111%

Total Carbohydrate 47g 17%

Dietary Fiber 2g 5%

Total Sugars 5g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 5%

Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%

Calcium 240mg 20%

Iron 3mg 15%

Potassium 360mg 8%

Folate 150mcg DFE
(70mcg Folic Acid) 40%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Unit Quantity	24
Case Net Weight	6.3 Lbs.
Case Dimensions	15½" x 12" x 5¼"
Pallet Weight	952 Lbs.
Pallet Quantity	140
Unit Size	4.2 oz.
Case Gross Weight	6.8 Lbs.
TiHi	10 X 14
Pallet Height	78½"
Frozen Shelf Life	180 Days
Ambient Shelf Life	4 Days (Packaged)